Sunshine Coast Sunday 24 September, 2017

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB
sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur.

4

RACING

QUEENSLAND

1 THE PUMP HOUSE/DAVEY MONSOON QTIS Three-Years-Old

Class 1 Handicap

1400 metres QTIS: $28000, Non QTIS: $12000

01 King Ragnar(Robert Wilson)

02  Zofonic Dancer(Robert
Heathcote)

03  Nivo(Bryan & Daniel Guy)
04  Princess Snowy(Chris Anderson)

05 Rocky Gamble(Paul Butterworth)
06 Two Amor(Stuart Kendrick)

Stephanie Lacy

Matthew
McGillivray

Damian Browne

Jag
Guthmann-Che
ster
Jim Byrne
Robbie Fradd

2 THE PUMP HOUSE/DAVEY Class 2 Handicap

1000 metres $16000
01 Valfierno(Stuart Kendrick)

02 Essaka(Trevor Miller)

03 Collar's Up(Chris Munce)

04 Northern Divine(Tony Haydon)

05 Stole the Show(Liam Birchley)

06  American Hero(Bryan & Daniel
Guy)

Damian Browne
Adam Sewell
Ron Stewart
Robbie Fradd

Matthew
McGillivray

Luke Rolls

01:10PM

6
1

01:50PM

N = 01 B

59.0
58.5

56.5
56.0

56.0
55.5

58.0
57.0
56.5
56.0
55.5

54.0

3 THE DAVEY RAINBANK Colts, Geldings and Entires Maiden

Handicap
1000 metres

01  Mjolnir(Wendy Bannerot)

02 Keoson(Bette Harden)

03  Exorbitance(Chris Munce)

04 Favulicious(Stuart Kendrick)

05  Hildisvini(Stuart Kendrick)

06 Kamilaroi(Lindsay Gough)

07 Return On Equity(Steven O'dea)

$14000

08  Splitlock(Stuart Kendrick)

09 Time to Remember(Tina
Cotsiopoulos)

10 Magic Lad(Trevor Miller)

Stephanie Lacy
Robbie Fradd
Ron Stewart
Luke Tarrant
Adam Sewell
Michael Murphy

Matthew
McGillivray

Damian Browne
Andrew Spinks

Jim Byrne

02:30PM

9

= W o N

10

8

59.0
58.5
56.5
56.5
56.5
56.5
56.5

56.5
56.0

55.5

4 THE DAVEY POOL PUMP Fillies and Mares Maiden Handicap

1000 metres $14000

03:09PM

01

02
03
04
05
06
08
09
10

12

Blonde By Choice(Steven O'dea) Paul
Hammersley
Miss River Belle(David Vandyke) Larry Cassidy

Tiffani Brooker
Andrew Spinks

Ron Stewart
Micheal Hellyer
Damian Browne

Rubestar(Stuart Kendrick)
El Misil(Tina Cotsiopoulos)
Danger Annie(Ben Ahrens)
Hard Love(Julie Anderson)
Copywriter(Stuart Kendrick)

Honest Natalie(Rochelle Smith) Josh Oliver
Off to the Rippas(Liam Birchley) Matthew
McGillivray
Single Lass(Trevor Miller) Ms Tasha
Chambers

3

10
12

AN U1 O =

N

59.0

59.0
59.0
58.0
57.5
57.5
57.0
57.0
57.0

54.0

5 THE DAVEY MULTI STAGE Colts, Geldings and Entires Class 1

Handicap
1200 metres $16000 03:44PM
03 Kabuki(Shane & Adam Barling) Paul 3 58.0
Hammersley
04  Splitz(Tony Gollan) Jim Byrne 2 575
05 Morion(Trevor Miller) Adam Sewell 8 57.0
06 Pressway(Steven O'dea) Matthew 56.5
McGillivray
07 Haylee Prince(Pat Duff) Hannah English 4 545
08 Magic Season(Frank Phillips) Luke Tarrant 1 54.0
6 THE DAVEY/PUMP HOUSE PARTNERSHIP Class 3 Plate
1600 metres $16000 04:22PM
01  Five Stud Poker(Robert Trevor Patel 7 57.5
Heathcote)
02  Kulaba(John Symons & Sheila Stephanie Lacy 4 57.5
Laxon)
03  Smooth Consul(Kelso Wood & Adam Sewell 8 57.5
Patricia Gesler)
04 Duke of Christophe(Brian Smith) Larry Cassidy 5 56.0
05 Classy Ruby(Geoff Burns) Luke Tarrant 2 55.5
06 High Africaine(Ben Currie) Mark Pegus 3 555
08 Sharp Speedo(Chris Anderson) Paul 1 555
Hammersley
7 THE PUMP HOUSE BenchMark 75 Handicap
1400 metres $16000 04:59PM

01
02
03
04
05
06

07
09

Fuerza(Paul H Duncan)
Clouds(Lindsay Anderson)
Toni May (NZ)(Paul Jenkins)
Beaumaris(Tim Hurley)

Bold Avenue(Garnett Taylor)
Really Reilly(Steven O'dea)

Deitch(Stuart Kendrick)
Unbowed(Pat Duff)

Stephanie Lacy
Gemma Steele
Jim Byrne
Michael Murphy
Glen Colless

Jag
Guthmann-Che
ster

Luke Tarrant
Hannah English

10

g N =

59.5
56.5
56.5
56.0
55.5
55.0

54.5
54.0




Copyright Information
The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may
be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee
for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable

for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of
information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




