Sunshine Coast Sunday 24 September, 2017



9 59.5

1 56.0 2 55.5

5 55.0

4 54.5

7 54.0

56.5 8 56.5

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB

			she	ets. Ra	ncing Qu	ueensland with accept no respon	nsibility for errors	tha	t mistak	enly o	ccur.	
Clas	E PUMP HOUSE/DAVEY MONSO ss 1 Handicap	_	ears	-Old	01	Blonde By Choice(Steven O'dea)	Paul Hammersley	3	59.0	01 02	Fuerza(Paul H Duncan) Clouds(Lindsay Anderson)	Stephanie Lacy Gemma Steele
140	0 metres QTIS: \$28000, Non	QTIS: \$12000	01:	:10PM	02	Miss River Belle(David Vandyke)	Larry Cassidy	6	59.0	03	Toni May (NZ)(Paul Jenkins)	Jim Byrne
01	King Ragnar(Robert Wilson)	Stephanie Lacy	6	59.0	03	Rubestar(Stuart Kendrick)	Tiffani Brooker	10	59.0	04	Beaumaris(Tim Hurley)	Michael Murphy
02	Zofonic Dancer(Robert	Matthew	1	58.5	04	El Misil(Tina Cotsiopoulos)	Andrew Spinks	12	58.0	05	Bold Avenue(Garnett Taylor)	Glen Colless
22	Heathcote)	McGillivray	_		05	Danger Annie(Ben Ahrens)	Ron Stewart	1	57.5	06	Really Reilly(Steven O'dea)	Jag
03	Nivo(Bryan & Daniel Guy)	Damian Browne		56.5	06	Hard Love(Julie Anderson)	Micheal Hellyer	9	57.5		, ,	Guthmann-Che
04	Princess Snowy(Chris Anderson)	Jag Guthmann-Che	2	56.0	08	Copywriter(Stuart Kendrick)	Damian Browne		D 11 1 (0)	ster		
		ster			09	Honest Natalie(Rochelle Smith)	Josh Oliver	7	57.0	07	Deitch(Stuart Kendrick)	Luke Tarrant
05	Rocky Gamble(Paul Butterworth)	Jim Byrne		56.0	10	Off to the Rippas(Liam Birchley)	Matthew McGillivray	4	57.0	09	Unbowed(Pat Duff)	Hannah English
06	Two Amor(Stuart Kendrick)	Robbie Fradd	4	55.5	12	Single Lass(Trevor Miller)	Ms Tasha	2	54.0			
	PUMP HOUSE/DAVEY Class 2 I	•			Chambers							
1000 metres \$16000 01:50PM				5 THE	5 THE DAVEY MULTI STAGE Colts, Geldings and Entires Class 1							
01	Valfierno(Stuart Kendrick)	Damian Browne	6	58.0		ndicap	.					
02	Essaka(Trevor Miller)	Adam Sewell	4	57.0	120	00 metres \$16000)	03	:44PM			
03	Collar's Up(Chris Munce)	Ron Stewart	5	56.5	03	Kabuki(Shane & Adam Barling)	Paul	3	58.0			
04	Northern Divine(Tony Haydon)	Robbie Fradd	1	56.0			Hammersley	_				
05	Stole the Show(Liam Birchley)	Matthew	2	55.5	04	Splitz(Tony Gollan)	Jim Byrne		57.5			
		McGillivray	_		05	Morion(Trevor Miller)	Adam Sewell	8				
06	American Hero(Bryan & Daniel Guy)	Luke Rolls	3	54.0	06	Pressway(Steven O'dea)	Matthew McGillivray	5	56.5			
2 THE DAVEY DATABANK Colts Caldings and Futings Maidan				07	Haylee Prince(Pat Duff)	Hannah English	4	54.5				
	3 THE DAVEY RAINBANK Colts, Geldings and Entires Maiden Handicap				08	Magic Season(Frank Phillips)	Luke Tarrant	1	54.0			
	0 metres \$14000)	02	:30PM	c							
01	Mjolnir(Wendy Bannerot)	Stephanie Lacy	9	59.0		E DAVEY/PUMP HOUSE PARTNE 00 metres \$16000			:22PM			
02	Keoson(Bette Harden)	Robbie Fradd		58.5		·						
03	Exorbitance(Chris Munce)	Ron Stewart		56.5	01	Five Stud Poker(Robert Heathcote)	Trevor Patel	/	57.5			
04	Favulicious(Stuart Kendrick)	Luke Tarrant	3		02	Kulaba(John Symons & Sheila	Stephanie Lacy	4	57.5			
05	Hildisvini(Stuart Kendrick)	Adam Sewell		56.5	02	Laxon)	Stephanic Edey	· ·	37.3			
06	Kamilaroi(Lindsay Gough)	Michael Murphy	10		03	Smooth Consul(Kelso Wood &	Adam Sewell	8	57.5			
07	Return On Equity(Steven O'dea)	Matthew	5	56.5		Patricia Gesler)						
	=======================================	McGillivray	,		04	Duke of Christophe(Brian Smith)	Larry Cassidy	5	56.0			
08	Splitlock(Stuart Kendrick)	Damian Browne	2	56.5	05	Classy Ruby(Geoff Burns)	Luke Tarrant	2	55.5			
09	Time to Remember(Tina	Andrew Spinks	4	56.0	06	High Africaine(Ben Currie)	Mark Pegus	3	55.5			

4 THE DAVEY POOL PUMP Fillies and Mares Maiden Handicap 1000 metres \$14000 03:09PM

Jim Byrne

8 55.5

Cotsiopoulos)

10 Magic Lad(Trevor Miller)

7 THE PUMP HOUSE BenchMark 75 Handicap 1400 metres \$16000

Sharp Speedo(Chris Anderson)

04:59PM

1 55.5

Paul Hammersley

Copyright Information

The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.